Position

Senior Attorney

Court Supervisor

Legal Asst II-SC

Legal Asst II-SC

Legal Asst II-SC

Asst Ct Superv

Senior Attorney

Ct Sves Spl 1

Ct Sves Spl 1

Ct Sves Spl Il

Ct Svcs Spl |

Ct Svcs Spl i

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Department

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Total Wages

$165,093

$72,392

$69,064

$67,112

$57,946

$54,728

$54,549

$48,441

$47,942

$46,200

$41,356

$39,730

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$94,182

$48,352

$47,498

$46,549

$42,093

$40,528

$35,622

$37,471

$37,229

$36,382

$34,027

$33,237



Ct Svcs Spl |

Legal Asst II-SC

Assoc Attorney

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

Probate, Guardianship
& Mental Health
Services

$36,273

$22,078

$21,883

$31,555

$15,552

$13,851



