Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Attorney		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$165,093	\$94,182
Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$72,392	\$48,352
Legal Asst II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$69,064	\$47,498
Legal Asst II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$67,112	\$46,549
Legal Asst II-SC		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$57,946	\$42,093
Asst Ct Superv		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$54,728	\$40,528
Senior Attorney		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$54,549	\$35,622
Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$48,441	\$37,471
Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$47,942	\$37,229
Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$46,200	\$36,382
Ct Svcs Spl I		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$41,356	\$34,027
Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$39,730	\$33,237

Ct Svcs Spl I	Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$36,273	\$31,555
Legal Asst II-SC	Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$22,078	\$15,552
Assoc Attorney	Kern County Superior Court	Probate, Guardianship & Mental Health Services	\$21,883	\$13,851